chameledeon WHITE FLOOR XL LED

Hohe

Durchmesser
Material

Knopffarben
Leuchtmittel
Lichtstrom
Farbwiedergabeindex
Farbtemperatur

Dimmer

140

139¢m

17¢cm

transluzenter Kunststoft
schwarz, weit
LED13W

1000 Im

80

2700 K

170

171 cm

17¢cm

transiuzenter Kunststoft
schwarz, weil

LED 13 W

1000 Im

80

2700 K

200

196 ¢cm

17¢cm

transluzenter Kunststoft
schwarz, wei
LED13W

1000 Im

80

2700 K

ja



